9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Week 9: Mountain Kids Got Talent

Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm

Travel Time

Tidy Time

Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm

Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm

Tidy Time

Tidy Time

Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm

Monday 7/25 Tuesday 7/26 Wednesday 7/27 Thursday 7/28 Friday 7/29
Bobcats | Bears Bobcats | Bears Bobcats | Bears Bobcats | Bears Bobcats Bears
Drop Off 7:30-8:45 Drop Off 7:30-8:45 Drop Off 7:30-8:45 Drop Off 7:30-8:45 Drop Off 7:30-8:45
Travel Time Travel Time Travel Time Walk Time Walk Time Travel Time Travel Time Travel Time
Park Park Success Success Park Hike @ NCAR
Denver Zoo 10 Martial Arts Martial Arts Denver Zoo 10
AM -1 PM AM-1PM
Travel Time Travel Time Walk Time Walk Time Travel Time Travel Time
Read Aloud Read Aloud Read Aloud Read Aloud Read Aloud Read Aloud
Denver Zoo Denver Zoo
ver ver Boulder Park
Talent Show
Sign up/ Travel Time
Practice Travel Time
Travel Time
Denver Park
Talent Show
Practice

Travel Time

Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm




