				Week 9:	Mountair	n Kids Go	t Talent			
	Monday 7/25		Tuesday 7/26		Wednesday 7/27		Thursday 7/28		Friday 7/29	
	Bobcats	Bears	Bobcats	Bears	Bobcats	Bears	Bobcats	Bears	Bobcats	Bears
	Drop Off 7:30-8:45		Drop Off 7:30-8:45		Drop Off 7:30-8:45		Drop Off 7:30-8:45		Drop Off 7:30-8:45	
	Circle Time	Adventure Planning	Circle Time	Adventure Planning	Circle Time	Adventure Planning	Circle Time	Adventure Planning	Circle Time	Adventure Planning
9:00 AM	Travel Time	Travel Time	Travel Time	Walk Time	Walk Time	Travel Time	Travel Time	Travel Time		
10:00 AM	Park	Park	Denver Zoo 10 AM - 1 PM	Success Martial Arts	Success Martial Arts	Denver Zoo 10 AM- 1PM	Park	Hike @ NCAR	Mountain Kids Talent Show! NO GYMNASTICS (Paper Plate Awards)?	
	Travel Time	Travel Time		Walk Time	Walk Time		Travel Time	Travel Time		
12:00 PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch @ Zoo	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch @ Park	Pizza Lur	nch @ MK
	Read Aloud	Read Aloud	Denver Zoo	Read Aloud	Splash Pad and Water Balloons at Louisville Community	Denver Zoo  Travel Time	Read Aloud	Boulder Park	Read Aloud	Read Aloud
1:00 PM	Talent Show Sign up/ Practice	Scott Carpenter Pool		Gymnastics / Arts & Crafts 1- 3:30pm					Swimming at Erie Rec 1-3: 30pm	
			Denver Park				Gymnastics/Arts & Crafts 1-3: 30pm	Travel Time		
2:00 PM	Yoga/Ninja Zone/Outside Play 2-3:30pm							Traver fille		
3:00 PM						Yoga/Ninja Zone/Outside Play 2-3:30pm		Talent Show Practice		
	Tidy Time	Travel Time	Travel Time	Tidy Time	Travel Time	Tidy Time	Tidy Time	Tidy Time	Trave	l Time
4:00 PM	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circle	Closing Circ
	Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm		Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm		Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm		Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm		Pick-up 4:15-5:45pm	